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    2440 ABBOTT, STRYDER ROCK SPRINGS 170 125.00

    2446 ADKINS, JACKSON MITCHELL 179 0 70.00 KOSMICKI, KAYCEE 117

    2447 ALAMEDA, RYLEY SARATOGA 124 0 0 125.00 ROBINSON, KIMBER 234

    2497 ANDERSON, KELTON KAYCEE 305 0 70.00 FURNIVAL,

ALEXANDRA

309

    2415 AUSTIN, RIGGIN LARAMIE 169 0 100.00

    2552 BEVAN, DAVIN SILT 371 0 70.00 BEVAN, SOREN 171

    2553 BEVAN, SOREN SILT 171 0 70.00 BEVAN, DAVIN 371

    2498 BISCHOFF, PAYTON LOVELL 136 0 0 115.00

    2477 BOWLES, JACE BIG PINEY 121 0 0 125.00 PHILLIPS, JACKSON 119

    2478 BRADY, KARSYN GILLETTE 277 0 0 0 170.00

    2378 BRADY, KEIRA GILLETTE 201 0 0 115.00

    2555 BROWNLEE, COOPER GREEN RIVER 445 125.00

    2517 BURFORD, BRAXTON MITCHELL 131 0 70.00 RENO, WADE 220

    2449 BURFORD, BRILEE MITCHELL 431 0 0 0 170.00

    2379 BURGESS, GAVIN RIVERTON 400 0 0 125.00 BURGESS, KREECE 401

    2380 BURGESS, KREECE RIVERTON 401 0 0 125.00 BURGESS, GAVIN 400

    2518 BUTLER, BLEU BIG HORN 202 0 0 0 175.00 MARTINSON, BELLA 209

    2499 CAMPBELL, IRELYNN SHOSHONI 105 0 0 0 170.00

    2529 CARDEN, KAMRYN SHERIDAN 330 0 0 0 170.00

    2556 CARTER, REATA GILLETTE 446 0 0 120.00
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    2416 CHANEY, KREED MITCHELL 218 0 70.00 LONGWELL,

GABRIELLA

322

    2391 CHANT, KOLBE BAGGS 307 0 0 125.00 JAURE, TRUETT 127

    2450 CHRISTINCK, LEVI WHEATLAND 419 0 70.00 NOLAND, ASHTYN 175

    2479 CONNALLY, PAXTON MOORCROFT 421 0 0 125.00 WIEDMAN, TATUM 414

    2530 COOPER, CASHLYN RIVERTON 364 0 0 0 165.00

    2480 COPE, GRADY GILLETTE 183 0 100.00

    2402 COXBILL, CHARLIE LARAMIE 412 0 0 125.00 HORNBUCKLE, COE 409

    2403 COXBILL, HANNAH LARAMIE 215 0 0 0 0 225.00 RUGGLES, STACY 241

    2404 COXBILL, JIM LARAMIE 112 0 70.00

    2500 CRIMM, RYKER RIVERTON 426 0 0 125.00 MOORE, PAISLEE 402

    2392 CROSS, TACK HARRISBURG 406 0 0 125.00 KEENER, JUSTON 416

    2393 CROZIER, HALLE BUFFALO 328 0 0 115.00

    2394 CROZIER, HESTON BUFFALO 228 0 0 180.00 MACKEY, DENTON 211

    2519 CUSHMAN, BLAKE TORRINGTON 429 0 0 0 165.00

    2426 DAVIS, KARLY BUFFALO 116 0 0 120.00

    2438 DUNCAN, TEAGUE CLEARMONT 247 0 0 0 210.00 TILLARD, TALON 302

    2441 DUNCOMBE, RANGER ROCK SPRINGS 415 125.00

    2428 ESPENSCHEID, HAYS BIG PINEY 110 0 70.00

    2429 EWING, KENDRIE DOUGLAS 303 0 0 0 170.00

    2481 FARRELL, KAMRYN THERMOPOLIS 113 0 0 120.00
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    2482 FEAGLER, LOGAN CHEYENNE 422 0 70.00 THOMPSON, TRIPP 420

    2558 FEATHERS, ELIZABETH POWELL 270 125.00

    2452 FENNER, WYATT MOORCROFT 229 0 0 125.00 TARVER, HAYDEN 411

    2405 FORNSTROM, KASHLEY PINE BLUFFS 308 0 0 115.00

    2454 FURNIVAL, ALEXANDRA CASPER 309 0 0 0 175.00 ANDERSON,

KELTON

305

    2483 GIBSON, KADYNCE ROZET 334 0 65.00

    2501 GILBERT, TATYM CASPER 319 0 0 115.00

    2430 GOLD, LANDON RIVERTON 237 0 0 125.00 ST. CLAIR,

STETSON

104

    2455 GOLDING, JACE PINE BLUFFS 269 0 70.00 GRAVES, PAYSON 317

    2406 GOODMAN, TEAGUE GREEN RIVER 106 0 0 0 180.00 PENDLETON,

GRADIE

122

    2502 GRAVES, PAYSON PINE BLUFFS 317 0 70.00 GOLDING, JACE 269

    2381 GRIEMSMAN, TANNER WORLAND 314 0 0 180.00 GRIEMSMAN,

TANNER

314

    2503 GRIFFIS, RYLEE WHEATLAND 132 0 0 0 0 220.00

    2456 HARRISON, TYLER BAGGS 248 0 0 115.00

    2457 HAYDEN, CODY GILLETTE 100 0 0 125.00 THAR, DYLAN 129

    2408 HEGGE, KYLYNN MILLS

WYOMING

146 0 0 125.00 WATKINS, GRADY 214

    2442 HEMSHER, KAYDEN LARAMIE 154 0 180.00 KOFRON, COLIN 224
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    2520 HICKS, RHAME GILLETTE 230 0 0 0 175.00 MORMAN, RYDER 114

    2541 HOFFER, QUORA CODY 276 0 0 120.00

    2409 HOFFMAN, OAKLEE LONETREE 410 0 0 0 0 220.00

    2431 HOOTEN, STONE LYMAN 256 125.00

    2410 HORNBUCKLE, COE DOUGLAS 409 0 0 0 0 225.00 COXBILL, CHARLIE 412

    2432 HUTCHISON, CARTER ROZET 107 0 0 0 180.00 LENO, TATE 210

    2411 JAURE, TESS RAWLINS 327 0 0 0 0 225.00 RICE, KATIE 125

    2458 JAURE, TRUETT RAWLINS 127 0 0 180.00 CHANT, KOLBE 307

    2418 JOHANNESSEN, AIDA CASPER 304 0 65.00

    2419 JOHNSON, KRESS CASPER 225 0 70.00 VILES, CRUZ 404

    2439 KEENER, JUSTON MITCHELL 416 0 0 125.00 CROSS, TACK 406

    2459 KEOGH, JOSHUA BURNS 216 0 155.00

    2460 KIMZEY, TAYLOR LARAMIE 353 70.00

    2531 KLEVEN, DYLAN LARAMIE 164 0 100.00

    2396 KOFRON, COLIN CHEYENNE 224 0 0 125.00 HEMSHER, KAYDEN 154

    2521 KOSMICKI, KAYCEE YODER 117 0 0 125.00 ADKINS, JACKSON 179

    2383 LADUKE, TEL GILLETTE 219 0 0 125.00 NEVILLE, ACE 238

    2384 LENO, TATE SHERIDAN 210 0 0 125.00 HUTCHISON,

CARTER

107

    2420 LESMEISTER, SHAYDA ROZET 103 0 0 170.00

    2443 LINNEMAN, PEYTON ROZET 108 0 65.00
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    2433 LONGWELL, GABRIELLA EVANSVILLE 322 0 0 125.00 CHANEY, KREED 218

    2461 MACKEY, DENTON GILLETTE 211 0 0 125.00 CROZIER, HESTON 228

    2462 MACKEY, IAN GILLETTE 311 0 0 125.00 THAR, PRESTON 329

    2532 MADLER, IRENE HILLSDALE 177 0 0 0 165.00

    2463 MARES, CARLY GLENROCK 181 0 0 120.00

    2398 MARTIN, EMMA LANDER 310 0 0 0 170.00

    2399 MARTINSON, BELLA GILLETTE 209 0 0 0 0 225.00 BUTLER, BLEU 202

    2484 MCCONNAUGHEY,

KASEN

RIVERTON 423 0 0 125.00 PEIL, BRIDGER 118

    2412 MCINTOSH, MADISON WHEATLAND 222 0 0 120.00

    2445 MILLBURG-HOLCOMB,

ABBY

GILLETTE 208 0 65.00

    2504 MILLER, KATIE WHEATLAND 213 0 0 120.00

    2485 MILLER, RADEN SARATOGA 242 0 0 125.00

    2505 MILLS, TATEN GILLETTE 315 0 70.00 TARVER, WHITNEY 313

    2524 MONFELDT, OWEN CODY 141 0 100.00

    2385 MOORE, PAISLEE GILLETTE 402 0 0 0 0 225.00 CRIMM, RYKER 426

    2464 MOORMAN, MADALYN PAVILLION 217 0 0 120.00

    2465 MORMAN, RYDER GILLETTE 114 0 0 125.00 HICKS, RHAME 230

    2506 NEVILLE, ACE KAYCEE 238 0 0 125.00 LADUKE, TEL 219

    2513 NOLAND, ASHTYN WORLAND 175 0 0 125.00 CHRISTINCK, LEVI 419
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    2557 NORRIS, KEON GILLETTE WYO 321 0 100.00

    2542 PEARCE, RIGGIN SHERIDAN 239 0 100.00

    2486 PEIL, BRIDGER THERMOPOLIS 118 0 0 125.00 MCCONNAUGHEY,

KASEN

423

    2421 PENDLETON, GRADIE MANILA 122 0 0 0 0 225.00 GOODMAN, TEAGUE 106

    2514 PETERSON, CHARLEY BUFFALO 253 0 0 115.00

    2533 PETERSON, KARLY BUFFALO 138 0 0 120.00

    2515 PETERSON, RAYGON ROCK SPRINGS 428 0 65.00

    2422 PHILLIPS, JACKSON MOORCROFT 119 0 0 125.00 BOWLES, JACE 121

    2492 PIXLEY, ASA SUNDANCE 102 0 70.00 THOMPSON,

HADLEY

101

    2525 PRINCE, REMINGTON RIVERTON 323 0 65.00

    2444 REICHENBERG,

WILBUR

HARRISBURG 367 0 100.00

    2535 RENO, WADE GILLETTE 220 0 70.00 BURFORD,

BRAXTON

131

    2434 RICE, EMILY BUFFALO 425 0 65.00

    2435 RICE, KATIE BUFFALO 125 0 0 0 0 0 275.00 JAURE, TESS 327

    2400 RICE, PAISLEY DAYTON 407 0 0 0 175.00 WESTBROOK, TYE 405

    2386 RITCHEY, JAY THERMOPOLIS 143 0 70.00 SNEATHEN,

BAYLON

316

    2466 ROBINSON, KIMBER SUNDANCE 234 0 0 125.00 ALAMEDA, RYLEY 124
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    2413 ROGERS, TRENTON LARAMIE 180 0 100.00

    2423 RUGGLES, STACY LARAMIE 241 0 0 0 0 225.00 COXBILL, HANNAH 215

    2493 SANDERSON, TESSA SUNDANCE 126 0 70.00

    2476 SAUNDERS, GARRETT BONDURANT 163 0 0 125.00 SAUNDERS,

PRESTON

463

    2469 SAUNDERS, PRESTON BONDURANT 463 0 0 125.00 SAUNDERS,

GARRETT

163

    2507 SCARBOROUGH, TY PINE BLUFFS 139 0 100.00

    2374 SCHMELZLE, TYSON GILLETTE 200 0 100.00

    2424 SCOTT, BLAKE CASPER 135 0 70.00

    2554 SEVERUDE, ELIZABETH SHOSHONI 436 0 0 115.00

    2510 SKOGEN, GRACIE CASPER 128 0 0 125.00 WINFIELD, ALEXIS 267

    2470 SMITH, KOLBY SHERIDAN 223 0 100.00

    2387 SMITH, PAISLEY LARAMIE 403 0 0 0 165.00

    2471 SMITH, SHAE LARAMIE 255 0 0 0 165.00

    2472 SNEATHEN, BAYLON GILLETTE 316 0 0 0 180.00 RITCHEY, JAY 143

    2526 SPELLMAN, ADA GREEN RIVER,

WYOMING

337 0 65.00

    2511 ST. CLAIR, STETSON CROWHEART 104 0 0 155.00 GOLD, LANDON 237

    2487 STEWART, KELTON GLENROCK 361 0 70.00 TILLARD, CADEN 264

    2414 TARVER, HAYDEN GILLETTE 411 0 70.00 FENNER, WYATT 229

    2544 TARVER, WHITNEY GILLETTE 313 0 0 0 0 225.00 MILLS, TATEN 315
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    2527 THAR, DYLAN DOUGLAS 129 0 0 0 175.00 HAYDEN, CODY 100

    2528 THAR, PRESTON DOUGLAS 329 0 0 125.00 MACKEY, IAN 311

    2375 THOMPSON, HADLEY YODER 101 0 0 0 0 0 275.00 PIXLEY, ASA 102

    2473 THOMPSON, TRIGG CHEYENNE 120 0 0 235.00 THOMPSON, TUREK 301

    2474 THOMPSON, TRIPP CHEYENNE 420 0 125.00 FEAGLER, LOGAN 422

    2376 THOMPSON, TUREK YODER 301 0 0 0 180.00 THOMPSON, TRIGG 120

    2537 TIDYMAN, STESHA CARPENTER 142 0 0 120.00

    2489 TILLARD, CADEN GLENROCK 264 0 70.00 STEWART, KELTON 361

    2475 TILLARD, GRACIE DOUGLAS 320 0 0 0 170.00

    2436 TILLARD, TALON DOUGLAS 302 0 0 125.00 DUNCAN, TEAGUE 247

    2388 VILES, CRUZ CODY 404 0 70.00 JOHNSON, KRESS 225

    2516 VROMAN, AISLYNN RIVERTON 130 0 0 0 170.00

    2494 WAHL, ALEXA LANDER 191 0 65.00

    2547 WALTER, CHARLIE GILLETTE 432 0 0 115.00

    2425 WATKINS, GRADY CHEYENNE 214 0 70.00 HEGGE, KYLYNN 146

    2490 WEBER, TUFF BAGGS 424 0 0 155.00

    2389 WESTBROOK, TYE CASPER 405 0 0 0 175.00 RICE, PAISLEY 407

    2437 WIEDMAN, TATUM TORRINGTON 414 0 0 125.00 CONNALLY,

PAXTON

421

    2495 WINFIELD, ALEXIS RIVERTON 267 0 0 0 0 225.00 SKOGEN, GRACIE 128

    2496 WINFIELD, ECKLEY RIVERTON 356 0 0 115.00
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    2390 ZDZIARSKI, FAITH SHERIDAN 205 0 0 120.00


